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Session 13
WED 11 APR 2018  Start Time 12:02 - Afternoon

Bout Phase Weight Category Corner Name
CGA
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

131 Semifinals Women's Light Fly (45-48kg) KODDITHUWAKKU Anusha Dilrukshi SRI
KOM MC Mery IND BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges:USA WOLPER Jonathan AUS
CAN
KOR
MDA
AZE

MBEMAP Moises
FIACCO Frank
KIM Jon Jin
PASTUHOV Valeri
ASLANOV Fuad

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

132 Semifinals Women's Light Fly (45-48kg) O'HARA Kristina NIR
BENNY Tasmyn NZL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges:TTO BECKLES James ITA
UZB
FIJ
CAN
CHN

RIZZARDO Maria
KHAMIDOV Aleksandr
WHIPPY Seru
FIACCO Frank
ZHANG Jingjing

30:26
30:26
30:25
30:26
30:27

RED
BLUE

133 Quarterfinals Women's Light (57-60kg) STRIDSMAN Anja AUS
DEVI Sarita IND

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges:AZE ASLANOV Fuad CAN
POL
ALG
IRL
ENG

FIACCO Frank
MILCZAREK Slawomir
MOKRETARI Sid
McGARRIGLE Ben
FINCH Alvin

29:28
30:27
29:28
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

134 Quarterfinals Women's Light (57-60kg) KASEMANG Aratwa BOT
GARTON Troy NZL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges:SRI SHIROMALA Nelka POL
TTO
SGP
AUS
ALG

MILCZAREK Slawomir
BECKLES James
VADIVEL Arnagirenathan
MBEMAP Moises
MOKRETARI Sid

28:29
27:30
27:30
26:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

135 Quarterfinals Women's Light (57-60kg) VEYRE Caroline CAN
ODUNUGA Yetunde NGR BLUE RSC R3 2:38

Referee: Judges:IND ENGINEER Farhad USA
ENG
KOR
ALG
ITA

WOLPER Jonathan
FINCH Alvin
KIM Jon Jin
MOKRETARI Sid
RIZZARDO Maria

18:19
18:19
19:18
19:18
18:19

RED
BLUE

136 Quarterfinals Women's Light (57-60kg) MURNEY Paige ENG
NIHELL Alanna NIR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges:UZB KHAMIDOV Aleksandr AZE
TTO
SGP
POL
USA

ASLANOV Fuad
BECKLES James
VADIVEL Arnagirenathan
MILCZAREK Slawomir
WOLPER Jonathan

30:24
30:25
28:27
30:25
29:26

RED
BLUE

137 Quarterfinals Men's Fly (52kg) KEAMA Charles PNG
SOLANKI Gaurav IND BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges:ITA RIZZARDO Maria USA
CAN
WAL
SGP
AUS

WOLPER Jonathan
FIACCO Frank
WILLIAMS Mark
VADIVEL Arnagirenathan
MBEMAP Moises

24:30
25:30
25:30
27:30
25:30
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RED
BLUE

138 Quarterfinals Men's Fly (52kg) MOLEFE Thabo LES
BANDARA M Vidanalange Ishan SRI BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judges:POL MILCZAREK Slawomir ALG
TTO
JPN
FIJ
ENG

MOKRETARI Sid
BECKLES James
FUJISAKU Atsuo
WHIPPY Seru
FINCH Alvin

27:30
26:30
27:30
29:28
28:29

RED
BLUE

139 Quarterfinals Men's Fly (52kg) ASIF Syed Muhammad PAK
McFADDEN Reece SCO BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges:ALG MOKRETARI Sid USA
WAL
FIJ
TTO
TKM

WOLPER Jonathan
WILLIAMS Mark
WHIPPY Seru
BECKLES James
MERETNYYAZOV Ishanguly

26:29
26:29
26:29
26:29
26:29

RED
BLUE

140 Quarterfinals Men's Fly (52kg) IRVINE Brendan NIR
MAHOMMED Rajab BOT

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judges:JPN FUJISAKU Atsuo AUS
TKM
USA
CAN
IND

KETTLEWELL Tony
MERETNYYAZOV Ishanguly
WOLPER Jonathan
FIACCO Frank
ENGINEER Farhad

29:28
28:29
29:28
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

141 Quarterfinals Men's Middle (75kg) KRISHAN Vikas IND
MUZIYO Benny ZAM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges:WAL WILLIAMS Mark FIJ
MDA
CAN
ALG
SRI

WHIPPY Seru
PASTUHOV Valeri
FIACCO Frank
MOKRETARI Sid
SHIROMALA Nelka

30:25
30:26
30:27
30:26
30:27

RED
BLUE

142 Quarterfinals Men's Middle (75kg) DONNELLY Steven NIR
TYRELL Henry SAM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges:TKM MERETNYYAZOV Ishanguly CHN
TTO
ENG
CAN
AUS

ZHANG Jingjing
BECKLES James
FINCH Alvin
FIACCO Frank
MBEMAP Moises

30:27
30:26
30:25
30:27
29:27

RED
BLUE

143 Quarterfinals Men's Middle (75kg) SEYI NTSENGUE Dieudonne Wilfried CMR
SCAIFE Ryan NZL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges:IRL McGARRIGLE Ben AUS
SGP
UZB
ALG
MDA

KETTLEWELL Tony
VADIVEL Arnagirenathan
KHAMIDOV Aleksandr
MOKRETARI Sid
PASTUHOV Valeri

29:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

144 Quarterfinals Men's Middle (75kg) WHITTAKER Benjamin ENG
DOCHERTY John SCO BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judges:CAN FIACCO Frank MDA
FIJ
ITA
CHN
UZB

PASTUHOV Valeri
WHIPPY Seru
RIZZARDO Maria
ZHANG Jingjing
KHAMIDOV Aleksandr

28:29
28:29
29:28
28:29
28:29

LEGEND
Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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